ZONE#1

ZONE #2

ZONE #3

ZONE #4

ZONE #5

ZONE #6

ZONE #7

ZONE #8

ZONE #9

ZONE #10

ZONE #11

WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM A

WELL #5 (34 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 20 MINUTES PER ZONE

TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT
TUES/THURS/SAT

TUES/THURS/SAT

4:20 AM

4:40 AM

5:00 AM

5:20 AM

5:40 AM

6:00 AM

6:20 AM

6:40 AM

7:00 AM

7:20 AM

7:40 AM

PLN 507, 509, 511
PLN 513, 515, 517
PLN 519, 521, 523
PLN 525, 527 529
PLN 531, 533, 535
PLN 537, 539, 541
PLN 543, 545, 547
PLN 549, 551, 553
PLN 555, 557, 559
PLN 561, 563, 2 PLN 565

% PLN 565, 567, 569, /2 PLN 571

“LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S.”

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE:

WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME



