WHITING STATION AT CRESTWOOD HOA

IRRIGATION SCHEDULE — APRIL 15, 2025—OCTOBER 31, 2025

PROGRAM A

WELL #5 (34 HOMES)

APPROXIMATELY 20 MINUTES PER ZONE

ZONE # 1	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:20 AM	PLN 507, 509, 511
ZONE #2	TUES/THURS/SAT	4:40 AM	PLN 513, 515, 517
ZONE #3	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:00 AM	PLN 519, 521, 523
ZONE #4	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:20 AM	PLN 525, 527 529
ZONE #5	TUES/THURS/SAT	5:40 AM	PLN 531, 533, 535
ZONE #6	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:00 AM	PLN 537, 539, 541
ZONE #7	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:20 AM	PLN 543, 545, 547
ZONE #8	TUES/THURS/SAT	6:40 AM	PLN 549, 551, 553
ZONE #9	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:00 AM	PLN 555, 557, 559
ZONE #10	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:20 AM	PLN 561, 563, ½ PLN 565
ZONE #11	TUES/THURS/SAT	7:40 AM	½ PLN 565, 567, 569, ½ PLN 571

"LENGTH OF WATERING TIMES DURING SEASON MAY BE MADE WITHOUT NOTICE BY J.S.L.S."

WHEN COMPLETING AN IRRIGATION WORK ORDER PLEASE INCLUDE:
WELL #, ZONE #, HOUSE #, DATE AND TIME